
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

75 
5 
54 
14 
92 
56 
165 
902 
66 
41 
68 
51 
174 
171 
4 
06 
909 
850 
17 
24 
022 
85 
151 
789 
52 
26 
88 
63 
071 
114 
76 
111 

Name 

Carlos Miguens / Federico  Salvia / Carlos Fredrico Braga 
Christian Romero/Daniel Consenza 
Richard Stuart  Milne  
Cory Friedman 
Colin Dougherty 
Michael Cobb 
Carmine Reppucci 
Jack Gilsdorf 
Gary Stanberry 
John Intile 
Daniel Caggiano 
Douglas Sokolowski / Scotty Pheil 
Thomas Bigony 
Richard Manus 
Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 
Blake May 
Steven Davison 
Keith Holdbrooks 
Russell Gee 
Angus Haig 
Rob Purviance 
Michael Potapow 
Werner Stark 
Tim Haines 
David Roberts 
Mark McKay 
Geoffrey Knight 
Larry Dix II 
Michel Prevost 
Joey Sullivan 
Nicholas Karangelen 
Brent Goforth 

Group 

Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 11 
Grp 10 

Class 

GT3D 
GT3C 
GT3D 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT4A 
GT3C 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT3D 
TCR 
GT4A 
GT4A 
TCR 
TCR 
GT3C 
10-X 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT3E 
GT3D 
GT3F 
GTS2 
10-X 
GT3F 
GTS2 
GT3E 
GT3F 
GT3F 
GT3E 
GT3D 

Laps 

11 
9 
9 

11 
11 
9 
9 
4 
9 
4 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
8 

10 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 

Best Tm 

1:27.429 
1:27.547 
1:28.934 
1:29.023 
1:29.286 
1:30.694 
1:31.086 
1:31.676 
1:32.193 
1:32.418 
1:32.471 
1:32.579 
1:32.599 
1:32.608 
1:33.240 
1:33.912 
1:33.959 
1:34.416 
1:34.729 
1:35.179 
1:35.483 
1:35.603 
1:36.585 
1:38.299 
1:39.206 
1:39.362 
1:40.415 
1:41.940 
1:49.065 

Car Info 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 
2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup (4.0L) 4000 
2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 
1995 Porsche 993 RSR 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/CS/3.8LGreen 
2015 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 
2005 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2001 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2006 Porsche Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR 1984 
2019 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/MR 3800 
2019 Porsche 718 Cayman CS/MR 0 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2017 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24/Evo 4700 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2005 Porsche 996 GT3 Super Cup 3600 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3797 
2001 BMW E46/330i 3400 
1979 Porsche 911 3200 
2013 Audi R8/LMS 5200 
1999 Panoz GT-WC 5300 
1988 Mazda IMSA RX7 1300 
2009 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 3600 
2007 Porsche Cayman S 3400 
2009 Porsche Cayman S 3400 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 6200 

Sorted on best lap time
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The Mitty 2024 

Group 10/11 

Group 10/11 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 9:12:41 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2024 09:15 


